| Mtg Day

| Time

Group Name

Contact

phone

Location

LUNES/MON 1CE/MONTH 7 PM

call for dates

LUNES/ MONDAY

MIERACOLES/WED

MIERCOLES / WED

JUEVES/THURS

JUEVES / THURS

JUEVES / THURS

VIERNES/FRI

VIERNES/FRI

VIERNES/FRI

VIERNES / FRI

VIERNES / FRI

SABADOS/SAT

SABADOS/SAT

SABADOS / SAT

7 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

7 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

8 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

4:30 PM

8:15 PM

7:00 PM

Rosario Misuinero
Renace Espiritu
Caminando Juntos

Con Jesus

Libertador De
Nazaret

Luz y Vida
Buscando La Luz De
Cristo

Fuente De Amor
Sendero de Luz

San Jose

Grupo de Oracion
Caminando Con
Jesus

Los Pelegrinos
Mensajeros de Jesus

Discipulos de Jesus

Caminando Con
Jesus

Maria Rivera

Orlando Beltran

Luis Armando Mazariego

Maria Castillo

Pablo Nabarete

Marina Guerrero

Araceli Pineda

Karen Fiallos

Remberto Lopez Asencio

Padre Richard Gray

Alfonso Cruz

Ivan and Laura Garcia

Nelson Baires

Manuel Hernandez

Alfonso Cruz

410-693-0530

443-392-2944

443-354-2825

410-961-2023

443-254-8817

410-200-5961

443-336-8806

443-226-4996

443-470-2806

410-960-6549

443-622-1656

410-375-7682

240-286-1071

240-397-1656

or 240-397-0656

443-622-1656

visita a casa/home visits at Holy
Trinity /

VISITA A CASA/HOME VISITS /

Oakland Mills Interfaith Center /
Columbia

St Clement / Baltimore

visita a casa/home visits St John /
Annapolis

Resurrection of Our Lord / Laurel
Holy Trinity / Glen Burnie

Sacred Heart / Glyndon

St Joseph / Cockeysville

varias casas en ei area de

Reisterstown/ Glyndon /

Holy Trinity Visita a casa/home
visits / Glen Burnie

Sacred Heart (Glyndon) - homes /
Owings Mills
Sacred Heart / Highland-town

St John Evangelist / Frederick

Holy Trinity / Glen Burnie



